the 28TH OF NOVEMBER 2024 
at 11H00 in the forenoon at ERF 
NO 3273, KAISOSI (EXTENSI-
ON NO 10), RUNDU, REPUBLIC 
OF NAMIBIA
CERTAIN: ERF NO 3273, KAI-
SOSI, (EXTENSION NO 10)
SITUATED: In the Town of RUN-
DU, REGISTRATION DIVISION 
“B”, KAVANGOEAST REGION
MEASURING: 617 (Six Hundred 
and Seventeen) square metres
CONSISTING OF: Open plan 
Kitchen / Lounge, 3 Bedrooms, 
1 Bathroom (Shower/Water 
Closet/Hand wash Basin),1 
Bathroom (Bath/Water closet/
Hand wash Basin)
The “Conditions of Sale-in-Exe-
cution”  will lie for inspection at 
the o�ce of the Deputy Sheri�